EP-265
Features
● Modular construction design for easy maintenance
● Support second display with adjustable swivel angle
● 20-90° adjustable main display
● Effective Heat Dissipation System
● I/O interface for easy peripherals connection
● Two 2.5" SATA hard disk bays and one CompactFlash card slot for storage

    Dimension (WxHxD) (mm)  373 x 390 x 335
    Net Weight   8.30 Kg
     Ordering Information
      Part No.   Description
    EP-265-910-10G/WT-R/1GB  15" 350cd/m² XGA POS PC with Intel® Celeron® M 1.0GHz 512K cache CPU,1GB DDR2 RAM, 802.11 b/g wireless module, touch screen, RoHS
    EP-265-GM45-C575/WT-R/1GB  15" 350cd/m² XGA POS PC with Intel® Celeron® 2.0GHz 1MB cache CPU,1GB DDR2 RAM, 802.11 b/g wireless module, touch screen, RoHS
    EP-265E-910-10G/T-R/1GB  15" 250cd/m² XGA POS PC with Intel® Celeron® M 1.0GHz 512K cache CPU,1GB DDR2 RAM, touch screen, RoHS
    EP-265E-GM45-C575/WT-R/1GB  EP-265E-GM45-C575/WT-R/1GB 15" 250cd/m² XGA POS PC with Intel® Celeron® 2.0GHz 1MB cache CPU,1GB DDR2 RAM, 802.11 b/g wireless module, touch screen, RoHS
    EP-265E-N270/T-R/1GB  15" 250cd/m² XGA POS PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz, 1GB DDR2 RAM, Resistive touch screen, RoHS
 2 / 3
EP-265
 3 / 3